TOTAL  PLOT  AREA = 854.20 SQ.MT.

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

SIGNATURE  OF  ARCHITECT

CERTIFIED  THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON AND THAT
THE DIMENSION OF THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS
MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 845.20 SQ.MT.   ( EIGHT
HUNDRED FORTY FIVE POINT TWENTY SQ.MT.) WHICH TALLIES WITH THE AREA
STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP.

CONTENTS  OF SHEET.

a)   

I

2

1

ROAD SET-BACK AREA TO BE HANDED OVER(100%)(REGULATION NO.16)

DEDUCTION FOR
FOR RESERVATION/ROAD AREA

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT  ( 1 - 3 )